
WOMEN’S  215.0 RESULTS

Women’s  215.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Langley Barger Eisenhower high school 210.0 155.0 0

2 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 191.0 150.0 0

3 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 180.5 140.0 0

4 Emma Eklund Andover High School 191.0 130.0 0

5 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 203.2 125.0 0

6 Cecelia Young Maize South High School 215.0 125.0 0

7 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.7 120.0 0

8 Leah Wilkinson Eisenhower high school 206.1 115.0 0

9 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 182.6 110.0 0

10 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 180.8 80.0 0

11 Avery Bejan Piper High School 200.1 80.0 0

12 Hannah Graupmann Eisenhower high school 187.8 70.0 0

Women’s  215.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Langley Barger Eisenhower high school 210.0 325.0 0

2 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 180.5 290.0 0

3 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 203.2 270.0 0

4 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 191.0 245.0 0

5 Leah Wilkinson Eisenhower high school 206.1 245.0 0

6 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.7 235.0 0

7 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 182.6 210.0 0

8 Emma Eklund Andover High School 191.0 205.0 0

9 Cecelia Young Maize South High School 215.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 180.8 180.0 0

11 Avery Bejan Piper High School 200.1 175.0 0

12 Hannah Graupmann Eisenhower high school 187.8 115.0 0

Women’s  215.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cecelia Young Maize South High School 215.0 200.0 0

2 Langley Barger Eisenhower high school 210.0 175.0 0

3 Leah Wilkinson Eisenhower high school 206.1 145.0 0

4 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 182.6 125.0 0

5 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 203.2 125.0 0

6 Emma Eklund Andover High School 191.0 115.0 0

7 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 191.0 115.0 0

8 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 180.5 110.0 0

9 Avery Bejan Piper High School 200.1 110.0 0

10 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 180.8 105.0 0

11 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.7 105.0 0

12 Hannah Graupmann Eisenhower high school 187.8 80.0 0

Women’s  215.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Langley Barger Eisenhower high school 210.0 655.0 10

2 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 180.5 540.0 8

3 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 203.2 520.0 6

4 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 191.0 510.0 4

5 Cecelia Young Maize South High School 215.0 510.0 2

6 Leah Wilkinson Eisenhower high school 206.1 505.0 1

7 Addie Pietsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.7 460.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Emma Eklund Andover High School 191.0 450.0 0

9 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 182.6 445.0 0

10 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 180.8 365.0 0

11 Avery Bejan Piper High School 200.1 365.0 0

12 Hannah Graupmann Eisenhower high school 187.8 265.0 0


